North Texas USBC
Final Prize Listing

2025 Open City Tournament, Team Event event only, Team, All Teams division only

Team, All Teams, Handicapped

Place Team name
1  BalsDeep
2 Hang Ten
3 Quick Release
4 Living the Dream
5 Strike Up A Storm
6 Bringham Professionals #2
7 The 9 Pin Support Group
8 Claw Dawgs
9 Mustang Sally
10 Stay Looseon1 & 2
11 Team With No Name
12 Watermelon Burrito
13 The Orgina Barnes
14 Cashin Checks
15 Hookers
15 RJs Pro Shop
17 TBD
17 ALLEY OOPS
19 Structured Chaos
20 Not Sure Yet
21 New Jack Swing
22 New Generation
23 Ten In the Pit
24 BowlSh!t
25 Classic Lanes
25 Hit'em Up
27 Turkey Dancers
27 We Be Striking
29 Grin & Spare It
30 Low In The Money
31 5Pin#3
32 Controlled Chaos
33 The Clive Show
34 Rolling With The Homies
35 VooDoo Bowling
35 It Curves
37 Too Old for Softball
38 Doing What We Do Best
38 Mourning Wood
40 3 Grumpy Men and Jose
40 Rollin Dirty
42 Waiver Wire
42 Still Good to Go

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score

286 3,015
37 2971
201 2,932
310 2,925
222 2,909
227 2,902
87 2,889
93 2,888
306 2,885
105 2,884
271 2,853
125 2,848
60 2,844
39 2,843
200 2841
236 2841
68 2,836
262 2,836
33 2834
22 2832
229 2,829
136 2,820
243 2,812
11 2811
17 2810
146 2,810
99 2,805
144 2,805
206 2,801
71 2,799
7 2,795
297 2,792
269 2,791
141 2,787
170 2,785
311 2,785
42 2,784
142 2,782
221 2,782
113 2,777
244 2,777
15 2,770
40 2,770

Prize
$2,400.00
$2,000.00
$1,600.00
$1,200.00

$800.00
$680.00
$600.00
$600.00
$580.00
$560.00
$520.00
$520.00
$500.00
$480.00
$460.00
$460.00
$440.00
$440.00
$440.00
$440.00
$420.00
$420.00
$420.00
$420.00
$410.00
$410.00
$400.00
$400.00
$390.00
$380.00
$380.00
$360.00
$360.00
$360.00
$360.00
$360.00
$340.00
$340.00
$340.00
$333.00
$333.00
$320.00
$320.00

From

Colleyville, TX
Godley, TX

Hull, TX

Bedford, TX
Irving, TX
Arlington, TX
Mineral Wells, TX
Fort Worth, TX
McKinney, TX
Arlington, TX
Garland, TX
Grand Prairie, TX
Azle, TX

Venus, TX

Fort Worth, TX
Mineral Wells, TX
McKinney, TX
McKinney, TX
Prosper, TX
McKinney, TX
Dallas, TX

Fort Worth, TX
Shady Shores, TX
Grand Prairie, TX

Sulphur Springs, TX

Mansfield, TX
Frisco, TX
Mansfield, TX
Red Oak, TX
Carrollton, TX
Godley, TX
Red Oak, TX
Rowlett, TX
Mansfield, TX
Quinlan, TX
Bedford, TX
Little Elm, TX
Mansfield, TX
Aledo, TX
Seagoville, TX
Murphy, TX

Sulphur Springs, TX

Fort Worth, TX
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42 Shots Fired 242 2,770 $320.00 LittleEIm, TX
45 Peaky Blinders 152 2,768 $320.00 Trophy Club, TX
Total prizes awarded in this division: $24,936.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $24,936.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $24,936.00
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