# North Texas USBC

## **Final Prize Listing**

2025 Open City Tournament, Team Event event only, Team, All Teams division only Sorted By Event, Division

## Team, All Teams, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<u>Entry</u>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Balls Deep	286	3,015	\$2,400.00	Colleyville, TX
2	Hang Ten	37	2,971	\$2,000.00	Godley, TX
3	Quick Release	201	2,932	\$1,600.00	Hull, TX
4	Living the Dream	310	2,925	\$1,200.00	Bedford, TX
5	Strike Up A Storm	222	2,909	\$800.00	Irving, TX
6	Bringham Professionals #2	227	2,902	\$680.00	Arlington, TX
7	The 9 Pin Support Group	87	2,889	\$600.00	Mineral Wells, TX
8	Claw Dawgs	93	2,888	\$600.00	Fort Worth, TX
9	Mustang Sally	306	2,885	\$580.00	McKinney, TX
10	Stay Loose on 1 & 2	105	2,884	\$560.00	Arlington, TX
11	Team With No Name	271	2,853	\$520.00	Garland, TX
12	Watermelon Burrito	125	2,848	\$520.00	Grand Prairie, TX
13	The Orginal Barnes	60	2,844	\$500.00	Azle, TX
14	Cashin Checks	39	2,843	\$480.00	Venus, TX
15	Hookers	209	2,841	\$460.00	Fort Worth, TX
15	RJs Pro Shop	236	2,841	\$460.00	Mineral Wells, TX
17	TBD	68	2,836	\$440.00	McKinney, TX
17	ALLEY OOPS	262	2,836	\$440.00	McKinney, TX
19	Structured Chaos	33	2,834	\$440.00	Prosper, TX
20	Not Sure Yet	22	2,832	\$440.00	McKinney, TX
21	New Jack Swing	229	2,829	\$420.00	Dallas, TX
22	New Generation	136	2,820	\$420.00	Fort Worth, TX
23	Ten In the Pit	243	2,812	\$420.00	Shady Shores, TX
24	BowlSh!t	11	2,811	\$420.00	Grand Prairie, TX
25	Classic Lanes	17	2,810	\$410.00	Sulphur Springs, TX
25	Hit'em Up	146	2,810	\$410.00	Mansfield, TX
27	Turkey Dancers	99	2,805	\$400.00	Frisco, TX
27	We Be Striking	144	2,805	\$400.00	Mansfield, TX
29	Grin & Spare It	296	2,801	\$390.00	Red Oak, TX
30	Low In The Money	71	2,799	\$380.00	Carrollton, TX
31	5 Pin #3	7	2,795	\$380.00	Godley, TX
32	Controlled Chaos	297	2,792	\$360.00	Red Oak, TX
33	The Clive Show	269	2,791	\$360.00	Rowlett, TX
34	Rolling With The Homies	141	2,787	\$360.00	Mansfield, TX
35	VooDoo Bowling	170	2,785	\$360.00	Quinlan, TX
35	It Curves	311	2,785	\$360.00	Bedford, TX
37	Too Old for Softball	42	2,784	\$340.00	Little Elm, TX
38	Doing What We Do Best	142	2,782	\$340.00	Mansfield, TX
38	Mourning Wood	221	2,782	\$340.00	Aledo, TX
40	3 Grumpy Men and Jose	113	2,777	\$333.00	Seagoville, TX
40	Rollin Dirty	244	2,777	\$333.00	Murphy, TX
42	Waiver Wire	15	2,770	\$320.00	Sulphur Springs, TX
42	Still Good to Go	40	2,770	\$320.00	Fort Worth, TX

### North Texas USBC

### **Final Prize Listing**

2025 Open City Tournament, Team Event event only, Team, All Teams division only Sorted By Event, Division

42	Shots Fired	242	2,770	\$320.00	Little Elm, TX
45	Peaky Blinders	152	2,768	\$320.00	Trophy Club, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$24,936.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$24,936.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$24,936.00